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f LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Company 1k Psso Natural Ges Compeny Address  Bo% 997, Farmington, New Mexico
7 san Juen 28-% Unit Blanco T New MaXiIco
Lessor or Trawet .. Field .. State _____ Ao rTbe
‘ 0 ArYibDg&
Well No. .20 Sec.]:i_-- T2.8N B, _5_W Meridian ... HM?:M ................. County]: ........................... 5635
Location 1690 ftg,i} of 8 Line and 659 fc.,[g% of W Tineof S%CHMOB 15 o ation 02

(Derrick floor relaxive to aea level)

The information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all werk done thereon
so far as can be determined from a.] available records. .~ b C (ﬁﬁ?
Sig;;ad,{.:g::ew,!i LA L -
e
Titl

troleum Engineer

The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date.

Commenced drilling __---N----}?Eg????l_ﬁ ..... ) 19_-_5_?_ Finished drilling ... . , 19 .
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3256 SR Y. 3612 G No. 4, from _____<__§§_f)§ __________ to _-__‘..’_8__9_?._9 ...............
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MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

esgrfg Where set ' Number sacks of cemnent Mefthod ased , Mud gravity Amount ef mud used
5 /8 173 125 Circulated
RS R m— - — | R -
51/21 5ohst | 300 Single “tege e
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________ [ i
. 7 PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material _._...._. .. SO Length .. Depthset ... ... .. ___
Adapters—Material ... R S12€ oo e e
'- ' SHOOTING RECORD )
Size f Shell used Explosive used ll;)uax:ltity Daie ’ Deptiy shot Depth cleaned out
bl Bee Well History, . A o
S - I N
- bt . — TOOLS USr[_«D“ ) Gas D_p‘ll.Le(lP )
Rotary tools were used from ... 0 feet to _365f_ feet, and from ~357 feet to _-)9_ Peet
Cable tools were used from ... feet to . .. ._ feet, and from ... ____feetto .......___ feet
: , DATES
_Jan_qagy_l_é_ ....... , 19..__5_.6 Put to producing .. .., 19.__..
The pr()duict.i()n for the first 24 hours was ._._________ barrels of fluid of which ... % was oil; ...___. %
emulsion; _____. % water; and ... % sediment. Gravity, °Bé. ______ .
If gas weﬁllj cu. ft. per 24 hours .-5,063,000__. Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas —..._..._.__._____
Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in. e AOBE ‘
§ EMPLOYEES
e e e e , Driller , Driller
______________________________________________________ , Driller PRI 1 o111
FORMATION RECORD 3
FROM— t TO— TOTAL FEET FORMATION
0 : 375 375 Tan or-gro sg w/thin sh breeks.
375 940 ? 565 Veriegated sh w/thin ss breaks.
940 ! 2685 i 1945 Tan to gry cr-grn ss interbedded w/gry sh.
2885 3 3005 120 0jo Aleme ss. White cr-grn s.
3005 i 3307 302 Kirtland form. Gry sh interbedded w/tight
' gry fine-grn ss.
3307 | 3556 249  Fruitland form. Gry cerb sh, scattered coals
| . coals end gry, tight, fine-grn ss.
3556 3612 56 . Pictured Clirffs form. Gry, fine-grn, tight,
‘ : . vericolored soft ss.
3612 | 5342 f 1730 | Lewis formation. Gry to white dense sh
f . w/eilty to shely ss breeks.
5342 5395 53 . Cliff House ss. Gry, fine-grn, demse sil ss.
5395 5695 : 300 ~ Menefee form. Gry, fine-grn s, carb sh & cosl.
5695 ' 5892 | 197 ' Point Lookout form. Gry, very fine sil ss
’ . w/frequentsh breeks.
5892 5945 T.D. | 53 | Mencos formetlon. Gry carb sh.
|
| T 1688008




